
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-1108

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/18/2021

Title: Ordinance approving a City requested change order in the total increased amount of $583,146.80 and
authorizing payment to Pesado Construction Company for construction of adjacent sidewalk projects
related to the Cedarhurst Drive Area (Dumont Drive to Eaglerock Drive) project, a 2017 Bond funded
project, located in Council District 4. Funds are available from 2017 - 2022 General Obligation Bond
Program and are included in FY 2021 - FY 2026 Capital Improvement Program.   [Roderick Sanchez,
Assistant City Manager; Razi Hosseini, Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Map, 2. Contract Change Request, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2021-02-18-0109

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session2/18/2021 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

